### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

# ORIGINAL

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

## **WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

Operator: License # 33342	API No. 15 - 205-26014-0000
Name: Blue Jay Operating, LLC	County: Wilson
Address: 4916 Camp Bowie Blvd., Suite 204	C -NW - NW - Sec. 35 Twp. 28 S. R. 14 Y East West
City/State/Zip: Fort Worth, TX 76107	660' feet from S N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Cherokee Basin Pipeline LLC	660' feet from E (W) circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Jens Hansen	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_817) _546-0034	(circle one) NE SE (NW) SW
Contractor: Name: Cherokee Wells, LLC	Lease Name: Bates Well #: A-2
License: 33539	Field Name: Cherokee Basin Coal Gas
Wellsite Geologist: NA	Producing Formation: See Perforating Record
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 877' Kelly Bushing: NA
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 1204' Plug Back Total Depth:
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 40' Feet
✓ GasENHR ✓ SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☑ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from bottom casing
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 130 sx cmt.  ACT II WHM 9-25-06
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content NA ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Pump
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	·
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: Rick's Tank Truck Service
4/18/05 5/10/05	Lease Name: Sheet's Lease A-1 License No.: 17648-00
Spud Date or Recompletion Date  Date Reached TD  Recompletion Date  Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter_NE4 Sec. 11 Twp. 28N S. R. 13E  East West County: Washington,OK Docket No.: 826163
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, worker	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
	12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING is. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
herein are complete and defrect to the best of my knowledge.	late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Title: Date: Date: Date:	KCC Office Use ONLY  Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworp to before me this May of All Colors	(1) If Denied, Yes Date: 10-18-2005
and I will and	Wireline Log Received
and the second second	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Notary Public: // // // Notary Public:	UIC Distribution OCT 1 3 2005

JONNIE V WALL

NOTARY PUBLIC

STATE OF TEXAS My Comm. Exp. 06-11-2006

Date Commission Expires:

KCC WICHITA

#### Side Two

Operator Name: Blue Jay Operating, LLC					Lease Name: Bates					
Sec. 35 Twp. 28 S. R. 14 📝 East 🗌 West					/: Wilso	Wilson				
STRUCTIONS: Sho sted, time tool open reperature, fluid reco ectric Wireline Logs	and closed, flowing very, and flow rate	g and shut- s if gas to s	in pressures, v surface test, al	whether sh ong with f	nut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydros	tatic pressur		
Drill Stem Tests Taken					V.	✓ Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum Sample				
mples Sent to Geol	ogical Survey	Ye	s 🗹 No		Name Top E Driller Log Enclosed					
Cores Taken					Dillici Log Litolosed					
st All E. Logs Run:										
High Resolutior Bond Log	n Compensate	ed Densi		······································						
		Repor	CASING t ail strings set-c		✓ Ne urface, inte	ew Used ermediate, produc	ction, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Siz	e Casing (In O.D.)	Wei Lbs.	ight	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	
Surface	12.25"	8 5/8"		26		40'	Portland	8		
Long String	6.75"	4 1/2"		10.5		1194'	Thickset Cement	130	See Attached	
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQ	JEEZE RECORI	D	No de la Contraction de la Con		
Purpose:  Pertorate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Sottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks	s Used	Type and Percent Additives			S	
Shots Per Foot			D - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per		)		acture, Shot, Cement Imount and Kind of Ma		rd Depth	
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer	At	Liner Run	Yes No			
Date of First, Resumerd	Production, SWD or	Enhr.	Producing Met	hod	Flowin	g Pump	ing Gas Lift	☑ Ott	ner (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wat	er I	Bbls. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETIC	N N		<del></del>	Production Inte	erval			
☐ Vented ☐ Sold (If vented, Sul	Used on Lease		Open Hole	Per	f. 🔲	Dually Comp.	Commingled		RECEIV	
	·		Other (Spec	"¥)					OCT 132	

KCC WICHITA

# 4916 Camp Bowie Blvd. Ste. 200 - Fort Worth, TX 76107

Contractor License # 33539

817-546-0034/ TX Office; 817-296-6541/Jens Hansen Cell; 817-624-1374/FAX 620-763-2619/ KS Office; 620-432-6170/Jeff Kephart Cell; 620-763-2065/FAX

8	CW .							R 14	
A	A BUTTONIA STREET, STATE OF THE STATE	6014-0000	ner ann a ann an ann ann an ann ann an ann an		Location C, NW, NW				
Operator	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	Jay Operating LL	and a residence of the state of			County: VVIISon			
4916 Camp Bowie Suite 204					Gas Tests				
Fort Worth, TX 76107						CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY.	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR		
Well #:		Lease Name:	Bates		Depth	Pounds	CAN DECEMBER AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	flow - MCF	
Location:		ft. from N	Line		777	L	No Flow	^ ^^	
	660	ft. from W	Line		827	5	1/8"	6.39	
Spud Date	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	4/18/2005	y + 0.7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		902	4 1	1/4"	18.5	
Date Comp	NAMES AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	5/10/2005	ITD:	1204	1002	Anna and a second	Check S	12.7	
Geologi	UCASH DEPARTMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	kirali kanzas (astalika alabakkaraka si kira kapada kira kapada kira baga	and the speciment of the speciments of the speci	Maint Christian (1920)	1077	2	1/4"		
Casing F		Surface	Product		1102	10	1/4"	30.8	
Hole Siz	decrease and a second	11"	and the state of t	6 3/4"	1124	Gas	Check S	ame	
Casing :	Size	8 5/8"						auritaria ilan in delitaria reconsistente del Proposito de Maria de un secución del description del descriptio	
Weight		26#	·				o protesta esta esta esta esta esta esta esta	aussi eastanaise e lingramaparatan stara aniar animanini di traffe si orani rai-i ania veneri di terbino	
Setting		40'	***************************************		#*************************************		***************************************	etanous kittle edi. I kittini ilijina osatoji aktivisti u kittiga namina keen utina sistem	
Cement	Туре	Portland	ennous tentes and tenter verse		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		·····································	
Sacks		8 W	and and short time the first property of					ant hand Saltan de principal property of the following substantial property of the first of the following substantial property of the following substantial property of the first of the following substantial property of the following substantial property of the first of the firs	
Feet of	Casing	40'	or loop parties and entering of the	PROTESTA STATES	applicates, and a single-particular system is the conservation of the shift in the little of the shift in the		CHARLES AND	мей униварить в на правительной при выполнением при меня на при	
CARLOS COMPANION CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF		поменья пониванський противности поливаний	democratical interestival	<del>alpane kala banda dala e ukula</del>	an sengin belin katar di sakis	Marie Menter Section 1			
Rig Time Work Performed					sagonstastangsparagaterna ny various departementativa di balante describert de describ			tot with granical and profit total and a fall and the seasons are seasons and another the appeal to the season	
				· 医中心中心中心 (Processon (E)) (C)· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		MANCHAR WAS ARREST	зуларадындан филимин фозык этом назамыный ада бүйдүүлүү бүйгүү эттемин түүлөгүн адамин адамин орчал		
	adar er den sammen skaladig der Miller Telebone	·····································	www.jajateleronanieronanieronier	**************************************			cakensa sun manuningelasa wannin		
Well					OG	nd minimus announcement	CHARLES STORY I STREET, CARROLL STORY	orando en primero el monte para la suca con il le del cinici del cinici de la constante de la	
100 × 24 × 24 × 25 × 25 × 25 × 25 × 25 × 25	erani sadi Adalika dali Halifek di S			CONTRACTOR INCOMENTATION OF THE PERSON		MOLEO SI BERTADALIS MENTARINA DO MINESO	emperimenta se escentrar	ing yang apara mengalah negorang benerah di	
Top	Bottom	Formation	Top	Bottom	AND COMPLETE THE PROPERTY OF T	Top	Bottom	RESTRUCTED A STRUCKER OF THE STRUCK STRUCK AND A STRUCK ST	
0	9	Overburden	436	446	Laurence and the second	740	La constitue annual communication	pink lime- oil	
9	18	shale	446	Assessment of the second second second	sand/ shale	760		shale	
18	L.	sand	463	473	war believely desire a paint with the transfer and the second transfer and transfer	789		oswego lime	
22	Lucionalisacione	shale	473	Larra con a construction and the contract of t	shale	805		summit	
108	1	Lancer and the second s	481	509	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	811	816	Anne commence and commence of the commence of	
146	Anna and a series a	shale	509	Luciania	shale	816	Salara and a salara	mulky	
217	Lacron various constitutions	lime	528		CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	822	824	American mention of the contract of the contra	
231		shale	547		shale	824	Laurence en	shale	
234		coal	616	electric and the second	Saleston and the partition of the partit	828	The transfer of the second section is the second	oil/ sand	
235	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	sand- no show	631	AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	shale	861	igappearmenten vara en	sand/ shale	
267	Commence of the second	sand/ shale	665		coal	879		coal	
270	Accessor and the second	sand- no show	666		sand- no show	880		shale	
309		lime	703		sand/ shale	950	afarramentaria antaria antari	coal	
414		shale	710	<u> </u>	sand- no show	951	- Arrest and a second and a second	shale	
418	ağıyını anının karının karının birin ili	lime	731		coal	978		coal	
421	436	İshale	733	140	sand/ shale	980	L LUUU	shale	

perator:	Blue Jay O	perating LLC	Lease Nar	ne:	BEEN DER BETT, SOM VOE HEN DIER SIN HEITE BERUFFEN WEST ESS EL BERNESEN.	Well #	ar in the comment of	page 2
Top	Bottom	Formation	Top	Bottom	Formation	Top	Bottom	Formation
1000	1001	cog <sub>l</sub>	INTERCOLORISMENTALISME	A DESCRICTA MADE A SE PARTE RADIO	popularing activative multiplicative and in the distribution of a billion of a contractive and a contractive a	to a service constitutiva esta a sua	A MAIN A STREET, STREE	holes in a none section of the secti
1001		shale	100 to 400 to 100 to		de de Construir de la 1900 de 200 de propose de la maio de Siria de Siria de Construir de Constr			and a few constant (Constant and Constant an
1026			erondarkstninsfeduritertyr (prywka)	***************************************	a valanta en esta (Marier austria) como e a vara y hide em fenor e la esta de la filla de Hidelia.			
1027	1069	shale	m was the state of	SALAYSIA SI-SALAMANIA SI SALAMANIA SI	na analas a distribution de la companya de la comp			
1069			***************************************	CONTRACTOR OF THE PURCHASE				in the state of the
1070			AND THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN	CONTRACTOR STATE		-		en constanting a secret dependent de la colonie et a constantion de Angel de Person et accessorer
1081					elakanna-radion-yelis ik visteksiki ositanakkeelistä lähenä Provinsion oja 4664 (1974 voo	1		odgomina ir Bodovini ili Singi ir radiose i Pris Pris Orinco addizio una simili efficie i i i i i i i i i i i i
1083				Naka-anamakana musukana	en eller som som territorisk med gjelder for eller som sterritorisk stept til det som til en eller som til en b	1		Methodological and the control of th
1092					and the second s	The second		
1093			programmes processors and distributions and distributions	***************************************	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER			end-transferred with the desired free desired to the second secon
1096		mississippi lime-oll on	top 10.12'		enche de beneditation appearent (des) des proces de describé de la suitable per y la marce desse enche			
1204		Total Depth	<u>I</u>	ACCIONATION OF SHIP STATES	endritation de la terrans annes combatico de sansiegra que a combatica que	1		and the second of the second s
USA A PERSON NAMED OF STREET				Contract Granic publisher Printers Color	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE			· 在在有意的 Code comprehent a process and seem in process control of the control of the code code code code code code
ajagangsae k punjidipiga dinahanakan	au des aderes se s	and annual company deposited thinks by down they find a large of the system of the company the most deposite of the state	- Commenter to the second		синіштині джитиля диня постранда одржавань пактрина пактрий (1994 годіній постр			
a curiotae superir para exercisar accele	-	Marches Action and place as a problem of the Communication and the state of the Communication	1	*****************	Material Control of the Processing Company of the Control of Company of the Control of C			Control of the state of the sta
Parish and the second desired T-Self-Art	-		ALAMA AMERICAN PROTEINS CONTROL	Control of the second s	eraki andry gaserunan va nosa munur erapeis talifa e ha haidosomos etusta e a givin somo saucur			and a strong of the second
samenament to take	<b>†</b>	and proper and the transfer transfer transfer that the size described the first transfer to the second transfer transfer to the second transfer transfer to the second transfer			de geography a menya kelekutak kelekutak kelekutak di kelekuta di dalah di pendian di kelekutak di dalah di ke Kelekutak di kelekutak di kelekutak di kelekutak di kelekutak di kelekutak di dalah di kelekutak di kelekutak d	1		ynantion a ceithe alland leave a cheantaine bellean this devient in the first a ceith with 1904 Arms
water contract to the state of	1				errendent metadologica pictoria de entre de persona amanene ante entre de esta entre de esta entre de esta est	1		we was a manifest and a second a
Liele Europe WARF Pro CARD	<b></b>	na ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang a	- Proposition and the second section	OF CHEST AND CHARLES AND THE PERSON NAMED OF CHARLES	for purpled extension and reach any reaches requires remaining their broken over 6 and 5 could be	1		ecraticis se que el cales trasponis proprio per tiri o dispositivo en escar e una decidad comita de mismode.
egys weg encountries of the con-	-	a de a magica principa po que en estra a trans a desea de distribución de los de la casta de de extra processo	1	-	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR C			ng ngayak yaya samana samana ad sa kasanir samain dinini dinini dininini nini dininini nini dininini nini dini
graphy physical and a second s	A COLOR OF THE PERSON NAMED IN				na a antiquada e a antiroma monara e la sobrigio financia. A antiquis subsetica subsetica subsetica subsetica s	****		
93.5-43.60.000		en de la companya de						onykinimontarnia stari tauruni sastini ohterritikis kadin hossisiska (1974) (1430-1744) (1774)
n, en propriedo de recursos de la compansión de la compan	<b></b>				CHARLES THE RESIDENCE OF CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO		gung	er de la la company de la la company de la c
and the second section of the	-	ny arang ng nguyang na manang manang manang manang na manang manang manang manang manang manang manang manang Manang ng nguyang na manang manan		-	And the Property of the Control of the Association	1		kunnagan ka kanaga sagan kalawan ya kapin wakan Provincia di kalifira da Karaban da Provincia da
THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS O	<b></b>	the foreground to continue the education between two events are professional from the translation to the continue to the conti		-		<b></b>		marida maranda delegió de delegió en el mara l'escande del aglio y aqualitabilita de armenta con arman
unanimphanime Philippin			-		er belan sterrenze sterrenze er anzwer an er en			
ent e trait franche programme de se	_	ng manggan an ang apparatang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang	J.					
CORP. CONTRACTOR STREET				CALL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	A THE RESIDENCE AND A STREET OF THE PROPERTY O			energeneitstenergiste zweigegreistenergischer der einstitze
F40-PV-E/Date-E-MAN-P <sup>*</sup> PVI			l					
nigatikaya wasan isida bababi		AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	<b> </b>			****	erban anakarahan bermangkan menghan menghan	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF
to distribution and the second	*****************************		<b> </b>	Maria Ma				
****		A AND AND THE SECOND CONTROL OF A SECOND CONTR	A second construction of the second			_	and a second contract of the second contract	enganglado persona ana principal ana princip
necessor de la companya de la compan		**************************************	<b> </b>	and a real succession described				andre make and complete grows are an extension as an extension as a management of a management and an extension and an extension and an extension and an extension as a first contract of the extension and an extension and an extension and an extension as a first contract of the extension and an
		a en entre e	<b>H</b>	1				
namen and the transfer			<b> </b>		and annual subsequent date of the state of t		anne ann a trobalana da trobal	THE RESIDENCE AND A PROSESSION OF THE PROPERTY
erolena planena musa anon	and an amount of the same	and a south the design of the section of the sectio		militeraturaten etenatura		MATERIAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADD	Tring and an interpretation of the same state of	CONTRACTOR
Votes:								
negyspianeonnugunaens	AND RESERVED TO THE RESERVED T	manerung un beschilbing dem besche wurde bij der Albert Bereit und der Steinbert der Berlieb Beite Beite besch	erenned poddawi manyanosti			anima katalah mengana di kalangan pangan menen	en namaka babebida inti bada and bahada kini k	a-ya-keessa dii waxaa waxaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ah
05LE-(	)51005-C	CW-018-Bates A-2	<u> 2 - BJO</u>		essen de proposição momentam esta section de la probabilidad de la monte de la probabilidad de la composição d	e juurimmendeliseliseliseliseliseliseliseliseliselis		nation and publicated and an extension of experience are consistent as the experience of experience of the experience of
			•					
				nakon juga singa kirikalah yaka manan dari moomi		aken pakengapanak banapan mana	o analysisions did door on the street and district	nggapppinangintakan angkatangan arapatangakan arapatangan arapatan arapatan arapatan arapatan arapatan arapata
	Action to Edition (Art Part of		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
			***************************************		ercennangerhalenderdenderding, kappyan autorokonoranansassas avat a	ol nost vielenskermen i statistick over	godino nekros nikoleoski kontrologija god bogov kontro	териктеринак ору 185-и, 1857-жу горина горина изганда жана жана жана жана жана жана жана
and the constant with the second	en gegeggegegel, op eine i de die de	and the second			THE STATE OF THE S		- The state of the	Approximation of the second se
and the second						i Schoop and Antonio and an all sugar and a	ingericija primita njeka da produce da samoli kristo koministra sa	uoda kura siiyahkkopijajajakkopijoottini korottiiskoppilasatuska ja kirimmaasin
	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY.	THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF						
						***************************************		
La republicant de Ment de President	girajinin ana manganara ny matandro	er transporter de referencia transporter transporter de la companya de la company	ness <del>et in 1980 in 1980 jegisteld i</del> n 1980 jegiste	manarahi alah 17040 menahan keri				The second secon
								K!

OCT 1 3 2005 KCC WICHITA CONSOLIDATED OIL WELL SERVICES, INC. 211 W. 14TH STREET, CHANUTE, KS 66720 620-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676

3889 TICKET NUMBER\_ LOCATION EUREKA
FOREMAN KEVIN MECOY

# TREATMENT REPORT & FIELD TICKET **CEMENT**

DATE	CUSTOMER#	WELL	NAME & NUM	BER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
5-11-05		BAtes #	# A-2		35	285	14E	WILSON
								200/55
B14	re Jay Or	Perating		_160-Jue	TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRE	ss	/		field	445	BICK		<u> </u>
4916 CA	mp Bowie	Blud. STE	204	Service [	439	Justin		-
CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE	1				
FORTWOR	7h	7×	76107	[				1
JOB TYPE LON		HOLE SIZE	63/4	HOLE DEPTH	1204'	CASING SIZE & V	VEIGHT <u>4ま</u> /	10.3 4 New
CASING DEPTH	1194"	DRILL PIPE		_TUBING			OTHER	
SLURRY WEIGH	IT 13.4 #	SLURRY VOL	39 BbL	-		CEMENT LEFT in	CASING O	
DISPLACEMENT	19.0 Bbc	DISPLACEMEN	T PSI_ <u>500</u>	MED PSI 100	O Bump Plug	RATE		
REMARKS: 54	Fety Mee	ting: R	ig up to	42 CASIN	g. BREAK	CIrculat.	10~ W/ 2	0 B6C
Food 1	. Ales Pus	n 41 5KS	Gel Fl	ush 10 B	bl tresh c	NATER, 10 1	334 <i>Dye</i>	WATER.
Mixed	130 SKS "	Thick Se	+ Cemen	it w/ 5	" KOL. SEA	L Pez/5K (0	0 /3.7 _	roz 1971C
Vield 1.	19 WASh	out Rim	p & LIN	es. Shut	down. K	elease Plu	9. DISPIA	ice wi
19.º RA	Fresh WA	ke. FINAL	L Pumpi	va PRESSU	re 500 P.	SI. Bump	Phy to	1000 PS1.
WAIT 2	marites.	Release	PRESSUM	+ 10AT	Held. S	nut CASIN	9 111 (0)	0 PS1.
Good	ement Re	tuens to	SURFACE	= 6 Bb	C STURRY	. Job Co.	mplete. R	ig down.
							,	

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	/	PUMP CHARGE	765.00	
5406	60	MILEAGE	2.50	150.00
1126 A	130 SKS	Thick Set Cement	13.00	1690.00
1110 A	13 5/15	KOL-SEAL 5# PENSK	16.90	219.70
1118	45KS 50 H	Gel Flysh	6.63	26.52
5407	7. 15 Tonis	Ton Mileage	M/c	240.0
4404	/	42 Top Rubber Plua	38.00	38.00
4156		4½ Top Rubber Plug 4½ FIAPPER VALVE FROAT Shoe	123.00	123.00
4129	/	42 Centralizers	28.00	28.00
			Sub total	3280.2
		7 Thank You 6.3%	SALES TAX	133.80
	Don 770.	New -W.	ESTIMATED TOTAL	3414.11
THORIZTION_	WM ///	TITLE	DATE	RECEIN

OCT 1 3 2005

RECEIVED